Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender
SNO Application
No
1 121751
2 121635
3 168070
4 168029
5 168046
6 142570
7 168146
8 168071
9 121608
10 168012
11 121588
12 160603
13 168106
14 167139
15 127546
16 167216
17 120700
18 121686

Bib

1901
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1906

1909

1916

1917

1921

1929

1930

1934

1935

1941

1943

1944

1945

1947

1953

1957

Candidate Name

SHASHALIN
MARWEIN
Silvarina R. Marak

EBETSI SYLLIANG
RIBHA SYIEM
REGINA NARLONG

CHALLENCY
PARIAT
AIOMKSHIAR
UMBAH
PHAINAMARY
SHADAP
Piolis Wahlang

BUKHILA MANGU
Monbhalin Ramsiej

PLINSTALIN
KURBAH
SIBA SYNGKLI

SHEBANBIANG
MARING

. SHILONG / 15/12/2012 /3
.41
. 33
.8

. Female

Start Time

13:05:38:750

13:05:39:600

13:05:40:650

13:05:41:500

13:05:43:100

13:05:43:550

13:05:44:350

13:05:45:100

13:05:45:700

13:05:46:50

13:05:46:950

13:05:47:800

13:05:48:500

13:05:48:900

DIVALENCY PARIAT 13:05:49:500

MERIS MALAI

CORONET
THONGNI
Darihun Marwein

13:05:50:300

13:05:51:150

13:05:51:850

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
13:38:18:300

13:42:07:300

13:39:17:800

13:41:50:900

13:40:56:750

13:39:19:50

13:35:23:400

13:44:59:600

13:38:59:250

13:37:51:650

13:37:48:400

13:37:03:900

13:37:21:600

13:12:10:800

13:42:19:200

13:15:33:350

13:42:19:350

13:36:00:50

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

11

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

00:32:39:550

00:36:27:700

00:33:37:150

00:36:09:400

00:35:13:650

00:33:35:500

00:29:39:50

00:39:14:500

00:33:13:550

00:32:05:600

00:32:01:450

00:31:16:100

00:31:33:100

00:06:21:900

00:36:29:700

00:09:43:50

00:36:28:200

00:30:08:200

Marks
Obtained

155.0

135.0

150.0

135.0

140.0

75.0

170.0

0.0

150.0

77.5

155.0

160.0

160.0

0.0

67.5

0.0

135.0

165.0

Result
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Q
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Category Initials

AB

AB
AB
AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB
UB

AB
AB
AB
AB

uB

AB
AB

AB
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

167241

121764

120616

120613

160493

121711

120562

120220

168291

121605

120601

120623

120596

121885

121880

121888

121600

120598

121717

121685

168096

120572

121806
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1959

1960

1963

1965
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1970

1973

1974
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1976
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1980

1984

1985

1988

1989

1990

1991

1993

1998

MARTILIN THONGNI 13:05:52:850

Wordalin Nongsiej
Presfulris Lyngdoh
Darimonlin K. jahrin

BAIAHUN
MARBANIANG
SMARLES
MARWEIN
Siantiborn Lyngdoh

Kyntiewkordorlin
Syiemlieh
ESHADEKAMERY
THONGNEYIONG
Praibilin Nongsiej

Agnesmery Lyngdoh
Aitihun Nonglang

SYRPAILIN
WANNIANG
LARISUK
LYNGKHOI
Angelis Turnia

Santilin Lyngdoh
Rishalin K. Jahrin

SKIARLIN
MARWEIN
Nurje Sangma

Faitty Lyngdoh
USEFULCY SYIEM

Wandashisha
Syiemlieh
Ibandapbiang
Nonglang

13:05:53:400

13:05:54:200

13:05:38:0

13:05:39:800

13:05:41:450

13:05:40:900

13:05:42:250

13:05:43:50

13:05:43:950

13:05:44:900

13:05:45:450

13:05:46:200

13:05:46:150

13:05:46:900

13:05:47:400

13:05:48:300

13:05:49:450

13:05:50:300

13:05:50:950

13:05:51:750

13:05:52:350

13:05:53:100

13:41:21:700

13:37:00:400

13:34:49:50

13:34:43:300

13:27:33:700

13:36:54:500

13:35:49:0

13:13:27:500

13:41:26:350

13:35:35:50

13:14:07:700

13:36:45:300

13:34:46:400

13:38:42:350

13:19:49:400

13:42:04:600

13:41:40:350

13:42:51:900

13:35:20:300

13:34:58:400

13:42:34:500

13:41:24:250

13:39:14:250

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

14

14

14

14

14

00:35:28:850

00:31:07:0

00:28:54:850

00:29:05:300

00:21:53:900

00:31:13:50

00:30:08:100

00:07:45:250

00:35:43:300

00:29:51:100

00:08:22:800

00:30:59:850

00:29:00:200

00:32:56:200

00:14:02:500

00:36:17:200

00:35:52:50

00:37:02:450

00:29:30:0

00:29:07:450

00:36:42:750

00:35:31:900

00:33:21:150

140.0

80.0

87.5

85.0

0.0

160.0

165.0

0.0

140.0

170.0

0.0

165.0

170.0

77.5

0.0

67.5

70.0

0.0

170.0

170.0

67.5

140.0

150.0
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